Allied Telesyn www.alliedtelesyn.com
Datasheet | Media Converters
MC1000 SERIES
Pluggable Media Converters
AT-MC1004
1000T to 1000SX media converter
AT-MC1008/GB
1000T, GBIC pluggable media converter

EMI/RFI FCC Class A, EN 55022 Class A,
VCCI Class A, C-TICK
Ordering Information
AT-MC1004-xx
Gigabit Ethernet media converter, 1000T to 1000SX (SC)
AT-MC1008/GB-xx
Gigabit Ethernet media converter, 1000T to GBIC
AT-MC1008/SP-xx
Gigabit Ethernet media converter, 1000T to SFP
Where xx = 10 for US
30 for UK
40 for Australian
50 for European
Associated Products
AT-MCR12-xx
12 slot power distribution chassis
AT-TRAY4
19-inch rackmount chassis for up to four media
converter